A18J / A20R
Engine Starting Battery Chargers
La Marche Mfg. (A U.S. Company)
106 Bradrock Drive, Des Plaines, IL 60018
Tel: 847.299.1188   Fax: 847.299.3061
MADE IN U.S.A.

2-Year Warranty.
Model Shown: A18J-3-12V-A1Model Shown: A18J-3-12V-A1
Model Number Nomenclature
AC Voltage Code
A - 120
B - 240
D - 208
AC Phase Code
1 - Single Phase
Model Number
DC Amps
DC Volts
AC Voltage Code
AC Phase Code
Battery Cell Range
Factory Assigned
Accessory Code
A18J - 3 - 12V - A 1 - ( ) - ( ) When ordering, please specify:
- La Marche Model Number A18J or A20R
- Input Voltage
- Number of Battery Cells
- A.H. Capacity of Battery
- Allowable Recharge Time from
  Full Discharge (where applicable)
- Optional Accessory (Option #03A
  Cranking Disconnect Relay if desired)
Ordering Information
Model Number
DC Output Shipping
Weight
Amps (Lead Acid)Volts A
120
D
208
B
240
AC
Input
DC
Output
Battery Cells Breaker
Size lbs kgs
Overall Dimensions
W x D x H
AC Input Current Draw
@ 100% (Load)
Cable Entry
(When Facing Unit)
M
ounting
C
ase N
o.
A18J-2-6V
5.125” x 7.125” x 11.250”
130 x 181 x 286mm
2 6 13 5.9
13 5.9
15 6.8
16 7.3
16 7.3
3 4
A18J-3-12V 3 12 6 5
A20R-4-24V 4 24 12
A20R-5-24/32V
5
24/30/32 12/15/16 6 2 1
1
Bottom Front Wall 02